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                                            Central Beach Bazaar


                                                                                            Located at the heart of Sentosa’s beaches,
Central Beach Bazaar is a new attraction that offers a
day-to-night carnival beach experience. 
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                                    ATTRACTIONS

                                                    Enjoy Breathtaking Aerial Views

                                                    
Hop on the Singapore Cable Car and enjoy the most scenic ride into sunny Sentosa! Explore the island with an exciting guided bus tour and experience the award-winning Wings of Time night show! 
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                                Central Beach Bazaar

                                                                    
Central Beach Bazaar is a unique attraction that offers day-to-night carnival beach experience at Siloso Beach. 
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                                SkyHelix Sentosa

                                                                    
Take flight in the highest open-air panoramic ride in Singapore – SkyHelix Sentosa!

Sit in an open-air gondola that gently rotates as it ascends to a height of 79 metres above sea level.
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                                Singapore Cable Car

                                                                    
Get in and around Sentosa seamlessly and enjoy the spectacular panoramic views and lush greenery from the sky!
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                                Mount Faber Peak

                                                                    
Relax and unwind with a host of sights and dining options that await at this unique hilltop destination.
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                                Sentosa Island Bus Tour

                                                                    
Discover the evolution and transformation of the island through a two-hour journey Sentosa island tour at the comfort of an air-conditioned bus and be captivated with the beauty and charm of the the island of neverending discovery!
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                                Wings Of Time

                                                                    
Embark on a magical adventure with the #1 show in Sentosa. The iconic award-winning multi-sensory night show, Wings of Time, is back with even more pyrotechnics effects!
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                                            Self-Guided Tour

                                                                                            
Looking to keep a healthy lifestyle? Be adventurous. Set your own comfortable pace to enjoy the scenic views and points of interest located around Mount Faber Peak on your own – there is always something new to see or discover at Mount Faber Peak.
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                                            Organised Groups

                                                                                            
Planning a corporate retreat for your office, a school learning journey for your students or an outdoor activity for your community group? The fun and exhilarating attractions available across Sentosa and Mount Faber Peak promise an exciting unforgettable experience for everyone!


                                            
                                            Learn More
                                        

                                    

                                    
                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                        [image: ]
                                                    

                                                                                                    
                                                        [image: ]
                                                    

                                                                                                    
                                                        [image: ]
                                                    

                                                                                                    
                                                        [image: ]
                                                    

                                                                                            

                                                                                Learn More

                                    

                                

                            

                                            

                            

        



        
        
            
                                    DINE & SHOP

                                
                    
                                                    Unique Hilltop Dining Experiences And Timeless Keepsakes

                                                                            
Located over 100 metres above sea level, enjoy a hilltop garden dining experience with your family at Arbora Hilltop Garden & Bistro or spend a romantic evening with your loved one at Dusk Restaurant & Bar. For a truly one of a kind celebration, share an intimate meal in the sky with Cable Car Sky Dining and take home a souvenir to remember the occasion. Also, you may savour a diverse range of delectable local favourites at Good Old Days Food Court.
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                                                                                                    Cable Car 
 Sky Dining

                                                
                                                                                                    
Hop aboard our delightful birthday-themed Pokémon cable car cabins and journey through the stunning skyline of Singapore.


                                                
                                                


                                                                                                    Boarding from 5.30PM

(Last boarding at 6:30PM)
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                                                                                                                                                            Reserve Now
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                                                                                                    Arbora Hilltop Garden & Bistro

                                                
                                                                                                    
Escape from the hustle and bustle of the city and indulge in our refreshed menu that blends the best of East and West while basking in an idyllic garden setting.


                                                
                                                


                                                                                                    Open Daily

Weekdays

12:00PM – 10:30PM

Weekends & Public Holidays

8:30AM – 10:30PM
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                                                                                                    Dusk Restaurant & Bar

                                                
                                                                                                    
Tickle your tastebuds with Modern European cuisines and our signature cocktails as you enjoy panoramic views of the sunset and Harbourfront.


                                                
                                                


                                                                                                    Open Daily

Sun – Thu & Public Holidays

4:00PM – 11:00PM

Fri – Sat &

Eve of Public Holidays

4:00PM – 2:00AM
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                                                                                                    Good Old Days

                                                
                                                                                                    
Conveniently located right outside Beach Station, head over to Good Old Days for affordable local favourites or a wide variety of Asian dishes at our Asian buffet.


                                                
                                                


                                                                                                    Open Daily from 10am to 10pm

Mondays to Sundays

Food Court

10am to 4.30pm daily (last order 4pm)

Asian Buffet

5pm to 10pm daily (last order at 9pm)
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                                                                                                    Arbora Café

                                                
                                                                                                    
Located within our retail store at Sentosa Cable Car Station, Arbora Café’s cosy ambience makes it the perfect pit-stop to recharge.


                                                
                                                


                                                                                                    Open Daily

Mondays to Sundays

8:45AM – 8:30PM
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                        Reservation for

                        Arbora Hilltop Dining

                    

                    	1Reservation
	2Confirmation


                    
                        
                            Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
Restaurant * Arbora Café
 Arbora Hilltop Garden & Bistro
 Cable Car <br> Sky Dining
 Dusk Restaurant & Bar
 Good Old Days


No. Of Pax *1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50


Date *

Time *
Section Divider

First Name *
Last Name *
Email *
Remarks *
Term *	I have read and accept the Terms & Conditions.


Marketing	I agree to receive all marketing materials from One Faber



Phone
Confirm Booking


                          

                    

                

            

        



        
        
            
                                    
                        WEDDINGS & EVENTS

                    

                
                
                    
                                                    Unique Hilltop Event Spaces Atop Mount Faber 

                                                                            
With panoramic views at 100 metres above sea level, Mount Faber Peak offers a unique space with a natural ambience for your guests unlike any other venues in Singapore. Also available is an external catering service with extensive menus that can be tailored to any private occasion. 
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                                            FABER LICENCE ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

                                                                Countless Experiences. One Membership

                                                                
Be a Faber Licence Member Today – Fly, Play and Dine All Year Round!
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Join our mailing list to get updated on our latest announcements and promotions!
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